WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS
FOR THE
CITY OF MAYSVILLE, GEORGIA
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Project Manager: Chip McGaughey
Cost of Plans: $200.00

Bid Date: October 20, 2016 @ 2:00 p.m.

Project Estimated Cost: $1,683,000.00
12-024

Issued To

Date

City of Maysville

4 Homer Street

P.O. Box 86
Maysville, GA 30558
706-652-2274 (T)
706-652-3511 (F)

09/21/16

Chip McGaughey

Engineering Management, Inc.
303 Swanson Drive
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
770-962-1387 (T)
770-962-8010 (F)

09/21/16

W. A. Griffin, llI

Griffin Bros., Inc.

103 Griffin Drive
Maysville, GA 30558
706-677-3164 (T)
706-677-3820 (F)
bill@griffinbrothersinc.com

09/22/16

Jackie Townley

Townley Construction

1061 War Hill Park Road
Dawsonville, GA 30634
706-216-2387 (T)
706-216-4277 (F)
Edmondsl@windstream.net

09/22/16

Peter Varquez

Construction Market Data Group
30 Technology Parkway South
Suite 100

Norcross, GA 30092
800-364-2059 (T)

800-303-8629 (F)
peter.varquez@cmadgroup.com

09/27/16




6 Cass Kelley 09/28/16
Haren Construction Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 350

1715 Highway 411 North

Etowah, TN 37331
423-263-5561 (T)

423-263-5573 (F)
ckelley@harenconstruction.com

7 Mary Stearns 09/29/16
Dodge Data & Analytics

3315 Central Avenue

Host Springs, AR 71913
727-525-1564 (T)
mary.stearns@construction.com

8 David Warda 09/30/16
RDJE, Inc.

679 HWY 29S, Suite A
Newnan, GA 30263
770-251-2667 (T)
770-254-1563 (F)
dwarda@rdjeinc.com

9 Tamara L. Isbell 10/11/16
Site Engineering, Inc.

7025 Best Friend Road

Atlanta, GA 30340
770-263-7234 EXT 226 (T)
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com

10 D. Higgins 10/13/16
Higgins Construction Company
115 Clarkesville Street
Cornelia, GA 30531
706-776-6000 (T)
706-778-2002 (F)
daubrey@windstream.net
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